

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Engrossed House
Concurrent Resolution No. 77 by Representative Montoucet

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, change "authorize and direct" to "urge and request"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 10, change "authorize and direct" to "urge and request"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, line 13, change "authorized and directed" to "requested"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 23, delete "shall"